COLOUR ECOTANK PRINTER
L3350
Print Speed
(Black)^
Ultra-High
Page Yield
(Colour)^
Wi-Fi

Best Photo Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 39 / 39 dB(A)
PC Printing / Plain Paper Default*4 Sound Power (Black / Colour) 6.3 / 6.1 B(A), Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 48 / 47 dB(A)
Consumables  Page Yield*5  Order Code
Black Ink Bottle 4,700  C13T00V198
Cyan Ink Bottle   C13T00V298
Magenta Ink Bottle 7,500 (Composite Yield)  C13T00V398
Yellow Ink Bottle   C13T00V498
User Replaceable Maintenance Box yes  C12C939901
Warranty 1 year onsite warranty or 50,000 pages
361 mm
317 mm